Specifications text



Article number
216129

Type
IAM-5SG1008MMA

Short description
Gigabit Switch, Managed, 240W, 8x PoE, 4x SFP, 1000Mbps, Industrial Design, -40°C~+75°C

Main Features

Other Features (Specifications)
	 Product labeling:
	

	Brand
	eneo



Additional Productinformation



Related products
	DRP-240-48
	Power Supply IAM-5 Series 240W, DIN Rail

	eneo RJT-1000SFP
	RJ45- SFP Transceiver Modul, 1000Base-T, 0°~ +70°C

	eneo SFP-0850M10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-0850M40
	SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C

	eneo SFP-1310M40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

	eneo SFP-1310S10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-1310S40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C
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